Zimsko pojedinacno i ekipno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Novi Sad, 26 - 27/11/2022

Disciplina 6
26/11/2022 - 18:31

Zenski, 400m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod5
3 STANCEVIC, Anja
4 BOSANCIC, Tesa
5 SIVCEVIC, Sofija
6 DRK, Kristina

Grupa2od5

1 GRUJIC, Milica

2 MRGIC, Bojana

3 PASTOR, Una
SIMICIC, Jovana
IVOSEVIC, Nina
DANILINI, Darija
PETKANIC, Sofija
GLIGORIC, Jana
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Grupa3od5

JOVANOVIC, Andjelija
OBRADOVIC, Milica
MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka
ZARIC, Masa

BABIC, Minja
BEGENISIC, Lena
NEDIMOVIC, Iva
DELIC, Masa
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Grupa4 od 5

1 ZIVKOVIC, Dunja

2 POPOVIC, Katarina
3 BLAZIN, Kasja

4 RADOJKOVIC, Hana
5 JOVANOVIC, Jana
6 TUTOROV, Stasa

7 ANTONIJEVIC, Danica

8 PERMETI, Gala

Grupa5od5

1 VELICKOVIC, Lana
2 STIPIC, Sara

3 POKIC, Lara

4 RADOJEVIC, Olga
5 BOTKA, Petra

6 NOVOVIC, Misa

7 DANEV, Dunja

8 ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
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Novi Sad
Vojvodina
Proleter

PK Arena 2015

Vojvodina
Bonatti
Spartak
Novi Sad
Barakuda
Novi Sad
Proleter
Usce

Sveti Nikola
Mornar
Napredak
Mornar

Velika Kikinda
Crvena Zvezda
Proleter
Proleter

Mornar
Spartak
Proleter
Crnica

LAJK Lajkovac
Vojvodina
Mornar

Nis 2005

Nis 2005
Spartak
Mornar
Mornar
Spartak
Spartak
Napredak
11. April

7:04.59
6:59.98
7:00.56
7:13.45

6:53.62
6:52.56
6:37.65
6:32.44
6:34.11
6:43.23
6:53.42
6:57.77

6:22.75
6:21.32
6:18.03
6:07.85
6:12.07
6:18.69
6:22.46
6:23.45

5:54.06
5:45.97
5:38.07
5:33.73
5:37.43
5:44.47
5:52.00
5:54.41

5:32.75
5:21.77
5:13.79
4:55.84
5:06.09
5:15.53
5:30.64
5:32.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74989
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